
Full Name E-mail

Ross Adamson adamson.ross.w@edumail.vic.gov.au

Manuel Agustin agustin.manuel.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Susan Aitken aitken.susan.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

Megan Albrighton Albrighton.Megan.M@edumail.vic.gov.au

Freya Alexander alexander.freya.c@edumail.vic.gov.au

Megan Antonini antonini.megan.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Christopher Ardley ardley.christopher.c@edumail.vic.gov.au

Nicholas Axaris axaris.nicholas.n@edumail.vic.gov.au

Helen Bacon bacon.helen.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Kevin Baker Baker.Kevin.R@edumail.vic.gov.au

Sue Balfoort balfoort.sue.s@edumail.vic.gov.au

Ulysses Barbopoulos barbopoulos.ulysses.u@edumail.vic.gov.au

David Barling barling.david.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

Simone Barlow barlow.simone.s@edumail.vic.gov.au

Melissa Bell bell.melissa.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Liza Bermingham bermingham.liza.b@edumail.vic.gov.au

Arthur Bersee bersee.arthur.h@edumail.vic.gov.au

Sebastian Bettiol bettiol.sebastian.s@edumail.vic.gov.au

Rudy Birsa birsa.rudy.r@edumail.vic.gov.au

Anna Bovdis bovdis.anna.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Marilyn Brady Brady.Marilyn.M@edumail.vic.gov.au

Susan Bridges bridges.susan.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Jamila Brogan brogan.jamila.r@edumail.vic.gov.au

Kay Browne browne.kay.k@edumail.vic.gov.au

Lily Butler butler.lily.l1@edumail.vic.gov.au

Stephanie Cairns Cairns.Stephanie.S@edumail.vic.gov.au

Janie Carrington carrington.janie.w@edumail.vic.gov.au

Russell Carrington Carrington.Russell.J@edumail.vic.gov.au

Giorgio Catalano catalano.giorgio.g@edumail.vic.gov.au

John Cauchi Cauchi.John.J@edumail.vic.gov.au

Dale Chapman chapman.dale.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Dat Che che.dat.d@edumail.vic.gov.au

Matthew Clancy Clancy.Matthew.P@edumail.vic.gov.au

Maria Clemens Clemens.Maria.M@edumail.vic.gov.au

Gavin Clifford clifford.gavin.c@edumail.vic.gov.au

Rohan Clifford clifford.rohan.r@edumail.vic.gov.au

Amanda Commons commons.amanda.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Dean Commons commons.dean.d@edumail.vic.gov.au

Kate Connor connor.kate.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

Kylie Conway Conway.Kylie.J@edumail.vic.gov.au

Emma Cornell Cornell.Emma.M@edumail.vic.gov.au

Sharon Croft croft.sharon.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Jacqueline Damen damen.jacqueline.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Nicole Davis Davis.Nicole.L@edumail.vic.gov.au

Susan Day day.susan.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

Emma Dearnaley Dearnaley.Emma.E@edumail.vic.gov.au

Trisha Dermody Dermody.Trisha.K@edumail.vic.gov.au

Greta Di Lorenzo DiLorenzo.Greta.G@edumail.vic.gov.au

Diane Donoghue donoghue.diane.d@edumail.vic.gov.au



Garrett Drago drago.garrett.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

Tess Duerden duerden.tess.t@edumail.vic.gov.au

Cory Duker duker.cory.d@edumail.vic.gov.au

Cameron Dunne Dunne.Cameron.L@edumail.vic.gov.au

Andrew Egan Egan.Andrew.A@edumail.vic.gov.au

Adil Ektem ektem.adil.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Eleanna Elliott elliott.eleanna.e@edumail.vic.gov.au

Melissa English english.melissa.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Jessica Evans Evans.Jessica.J@edumail.vic.gov.au

Geraldine Famularo famularo.geraldine.t@edumail.vic.gov.au

Odette Farah farah.odette.o@edumail.vic.gov.au

Shaun Faulkhead faulkhead.shaun.s@edumail.vic.gov.au

Anthony Fear fear.anthony.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Rebecca Ferretti ferretti.rebecca.r@edumail.vic.gov.au

Tracey Fogarty fogarty.tracey.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Leah Foley foley.leah.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Patricia Garforth Garforth.Patricia.P@edumail.vic.gov.au

Anita Gatti gatti.anita.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Lauren Gaylard gaylard.lauren.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Anne Gaylor gaylor.anne.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Jane Gibbs gibbs.jane.s@edumail.vic.gov.au

Richard Giles giles.richard.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Marie Glass glass.marie.t@edumail.vic.gov.au

Ann Goller goller.ann.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Steffi Grenda grenda.steffi.s@edumail.vic.gov.au

Matthew Grose grose.matthew.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Mathew Grossman grossman.mathew.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

James Grubb Grubb.James.D@edumail.vic.gov.au

Corrine Hall hall.corrine.d@edumail.vic.gov.au

Ashley Hamilton Hamilton.Ashley.J@edumail.vic.gov.au

Glenn Harris harris.glenn.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Robert Harry Harry.Robert.L@edumail.vic.gov.au

Tyson Hartwig hartwig.tyson.t@edumail.vic.gov.au

Sally Hayes hayes.sally.s@edumail.vic.gov.au

Emily Healey healey.emily.e@edumail.vic.gov.au

Kathy Hinch hinch.kathy.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Boon Yee Hong hong.boon.yee.b@edumail.vic.gov.au

Ashlee Horyniak horyniak.ashlee.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Timothy Howie howie.timothy.t@edumail.vic.gov.au

Mathew Hrasko hrasko.mathew.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Ian Hume hume.ian.i@edumail.vic.gov.au

Ann Hyland hyland.ann.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Rose Hyman Hyman.Rose.R@edumail.vic.gov.au

Kathryn Issell issell.kathryn.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Tania Jacobs jacobs.tania.t@edumail.vic.gov.au

Nicole Jarry jarry.nicole.n@edumail.vic.gov.au

Michelle Jepsen jepsen.michelle.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Ben Jolley jolley.ben.p@edumail.vic.gov.au

Sharon Jones jones.sharon.s1@edumail.vic.gov.au

Santiago Jong jong.santiago.s@edumail.vic.gov.au



Annette Kane kane.annette.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Erene Karabourniotis Karabourniotis.Erene.E@edumail.vic.gov.au

Toula Katsouranis Katsouranis.Toula.T@edumail.vic.gov.au

Liam Keating keating.liam.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Michael Kelly kelly.michael.c@edumail.vic.gov.au

Michelle Kowalczyk Kowalczyk.Michelle.J@edumail.vic.gov.au

Kimberly Lea lea.kimberly.k@edumail.vic.gov.au

Douglas Leckie leckie.douglas.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

Wei Lee lee.wei.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Ann-Louise Leggett Leggett.Ann-Louise.P@edumail.vic.gov.au

Anna Lennon Lennon.Anna.T@edumail.vic.gov.au

Margaret Lind Lind.Margaret.M@edumail.vic.gov.au

Elizabeth Lorenc lorenc.elizabeth.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Rebecca Love love.rebecca.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Jose Lu lu.jose.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

Karen Mahoney mahoney.karen.km@edumail.vic.gov.au

Roman Mankowski mankowski.roman.h@edumail.vic.gov.au

Michael Mann mann.michael.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Sophia Marsden-Smith Marsden-Smith.Sophia.I@edumail.vic.gov.au

Callie Martin martin.callie.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

Nicholas Martin martin.nicholas.n@edumail.vic.gov.au

Ksenya Masendycz masendycz.ksenya.k@edumail.vic.gov.au

Julian McCarthy mccarthy.julian.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Denise Mcgregor mcgregor.denise.d@edumail.vic.gov.au

Melinda McKeegan Mckeegan.Melinda.A@edumail.vic.gov.au

Erin Mcmahon Mcmahon.Erin.M@edumail.vic.gov.au

Tracy Mcneil mcneil.tracy.t@edumail.vic.gov.au

Jarryd Mills mills.jarryd.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

Elizabeth Mortellaro Mortellaro.Elizabeth.E@edumail.vic.gov.au

Karen Moutray-Read moutray-read.karen.k@edumail.vic.gov.au

Brianna Murray murray.brianna.b@edumail.vic.gov.au

Bradley Nicholls nicholls.bradley.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

Nathan Nichols nichols.nathan.g@edumail.vic.gov.au

Olivera Nikolovska nikolovska.olivera.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Alison O'Connor oconnor.alison.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Isabella O'Malley omalley.isabella.i@edumail.vic.gov.au

Warren Patterson patterson.warren.w@edumail.vic.gov.au

Daniel Pearce pearce.daniel.d@edumail.vic.gov.au

Marie-Andree Pepin Pepin.Marie-Andree.M@edumail.vic.gov.au

Joanne Perry perry.joanne.b@edumail.vic.gov.au

Leanne Petroff petroff.leanne.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

Katrina Phemister phemister.katrina.c@edumail.vic.gov.au

David Ponsford ponsford.david.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Adam Potter potter.adam.g@edumail.vic.gov.au

Susanne Prosenica prosenica.susanne.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Anna Quan quan.anna.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Nathan Raiter raiter.nathan.n@edumail.vic.gov.au

Bethany Richardson richardson.bethany.b@edumail.vic.gov.au

Rachel Roberts roberts.rachel.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Grace Robertson robertson.grace.m@edumail.vic.gov.au



Julene Robertson robertson.julene.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

Margaret Ross ross.margaret.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Stephen Rowe rowe.stephen.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Brett Russell russell.brett.b@edumail.vic.gov.au

Rachelle Russell russell.rachelle.a@edumail.vic.gov.au

Will Salisbury salisbury.will.w@edumail.vic.gov.au

Chrisella Sentana Sentana.Chrisella.A@edumail.vic.gov.au

Diana Sheldrick sheldrick.diana.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Yuriko Shibata shibata.yuriko.y@edumail.vic.gov.au

Kylie Skinner Skinner.Kylie.K@edumail.vic.gov.au

Soren Smith Smith.Soren.S@edumail.vic.gov.au

Stephanie Spencer-Harper spencer-harper.stephanie.s@edumail.vic.gov.au

Belinda Sposato Sposato.Belinda.A@edumail.vic.gov.au

Alex Steer Steer.Alex.A@edumail.vic.gov.au

Jack Stephen Stephen.Jack.R@edumail.vic.gov.au

Tamara Stubley stubley.tamara.d@edumail.vic.gov.au

Katia Takla takla.katia.k@edumail.vic.gov.au

Rolf Tamburro tamburro.rolf.r@edumail.vic.gov.au

Chelsea Tan Tan.Chelsea.C@edumail.vic.gov.au

Simon Thorley thorley.simon.s@edumail.vic.gov.au

Millicent Tobin Tobin.Millicent.A@edumail.vic.gov.au

Karen Treacy treacy.karen.k@edumail.vic.gov.au

Guy Tyzack Tyzack.Guy.G@edumail.vic.gov.au

Mallory Van Moorst van.moorst.mallory.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Stephanie Villemin villemin.stephanie.s@edumail.vic.gov.au

Hanh Vu vu.hanh.h@edumail.vic.gov.au

Susan Walker walker.susan.sw@edumail.vic.gov.au

Kerri Wangeman wangeman.kerri.k@edumail.vic.gov.au

Nari Watson watson.nari.e@edumail.vic.gov.au

Rachael Weber weber.rachael.l@edumail.vic.gov.au

Carl Williams Williams.Carl.A2@edumail.vic.gov.au

Lauren Withers withers.lauren.s@edumail.vic.gov.au

Bonnie Wong wong.bonnie.m@edumail.vic.gov.au

Bethany Woodhead woodhead.bethany.e@edumail.vic.gov.au

Petronella Wouda Wouda.Petronella.P@edumail.vic.gov.au

Timothy Wraight wraight.timothy.j@edumail.vic.gov.au

Lachlan Wyatt Wyatt.Lachlan.A@edumail.vic.gov.au

Cindy Zhou zhou.cindy.c@edumail.vic.gov.au


